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S

RACING

Renault Junior Cup
Result of Race 1

Pos

Nbr

Name

SSK

Car
City / Club

SSK Kinnekulle 3-5juni 2022

Gap

PR T VAT RS LU

3 -5 June 2022

Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

Fastest

Km/h

In

10

11

12

13

72

62

81

51

22

75

27

32

11

12

43

Oscar Klingstrom

Alexander Bjork

Harley Andersson

Lucas Hillstrém

Louise Larsson

Felicia Karlsson

Albin Gustafsson

Manz Thalin Lundstrom

Aston Bergstrom

Amanda Ekfors

Elias Vestling

Lukas Thérn

Tino Lundstrom

Besttime summary

RenaultClio
Vikings tad
LMS Linkdpings motor sallski

RenaultClio
Vretstorp
Karlskoga MF

RenaultClio
Varberg
Tjorn MF

Renault Clio
Sala
SMK V asteras Karting

RenaultClio
Nora
SMK-O rebro

RenaultClio
Kallekarr
Tjorns Motorférening

RenaultClio
Vasteras
SMK Vasteras

RenaultClio
Varnamo
SSK

Renault ClioRT
Linképing
LMS

RenaultClio
Blentarp
HKK

Renault Clio
Skultuna
SMK Vasteras

Renault Clio
Kosta
SSK

RenaultClio
Bor
Skillingaryds mk

-- 15 laps --

0288

14.459

19.189

21.702

26.345

31.605

41.431

-- 14 laps --

3913

5.066

6.042

-- 11 laps --

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

16

16

16

17

16

:37.373

137661

51832

56562

:59.075

:03.718

108978

:18.804

54921

:58.834

:59.987

:00.963

:41.050

112.18 1:05.740

112 .15

1:05.772

11057

1:06.753

110.06

1:06.925

109.79

1:07.123

109.29

1:07.361

108.73

1:07.762

107.70

1:08.292

102 89

1:09.004

102 49

1:10942

102 38

1:10.380

102 .28

1:11.091

81.96 1:29.136

113 47

113 41

11174

111 46

111.13

110.73

110.08

109 .23

108.10

105.15

105.98

104 92

83.68

13

11

Nbr Name / Team name

Car

Fastest

Class Laptime In

Speed

72 OscarKlingstrom

Renaul Clio

ult Junio 1:05.740 13

11347 kph

Fastest time: 1:05.740 in lap 13 by nbr. 72 : Oscar Klingstrom (Renault Clio)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB
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